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EXCHANGE

CBOT

CME

CME

NYMEX

CBOT

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

COMEX

0.92

0.56

3.12

0.82

0.62

0.62

0.62

0.62

0.56

0.52

0.82

Micro 10-Year Yield

Micro AUD/USD

Micro Bitcoin

Micro Crude Oil

Micro E-mini Dow Jones

Micro E-mini Nasdaq- 100

Micro E-mini Russell 2000

Micro E-mini S&P 500

Micro EUR/USD

Micro Ethereum

Micro Gold

10A

M6A

MBT

MCL

MYM

MNQ

M2K

MES

M6E

MET

MGC

0.001

0.0001

5.00

0.01

1.00

0.25

0.10

0.25

0.0001

0.50

0.10

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$1.25

$1.25

$0.05

$1.00

1,000 index points

10,000 AUD

0.10 bitcoin

100 barrels

0.5 USD x Index

2 USD x Index

5 USD x Index

5 USD x Index

12,500 EUR

0.1 ether

10 troy ounces

0.5

0.2

0.5

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.32

0.26

2.52

0.52

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.26

0.22

0.52

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT 
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT 
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

Sunday - Friday 17:00 - 16:00 CT  
Daily Break: 16:00 - 17:00 CT

INSTRUMENT NAME CODE TRADING HOURS TICK SIZE TICK VALUE  CONTRACT
SIZE

COMMISSION EXCHANGE
& NFA FEE

RITHMIC
COST

TOTAL COST 
PER SIDE

https://www.cmegroup.com/markets/fx/g10/canadian-dollar.contractSpecs.html
https://www.cmegroup.com/markets/equities/nasdaq/e-mini-nasdaq-100.contractSpecs.html

